

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8086/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2009 in
368/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

LPA No.

JADEED ANJUMAN-E-TALEEM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FARHANA BANU MOHAMMED AYUB & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.
rd
List again on 3 November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns